Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
FEATURES & BENEFITS
 t Universal mounting plate for effortless installation
 t OBM option for octagon box mount

6, 12 & 24V Steel Battery Units
INDOOR
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES CAPACITY 9HEADS LAMP TYPE AC VOLTAGE OPTIONS
NV
- - - -
NV See lamp
selection
-
 NC (Ni-Cd batteries - refer to page 3)
 CC (Custom colour - specify)
7TLP (Twist lock plug - 120V only)
7CT (Cabtire cord set - 120V or 347V only)
2OBM (Octagon box mount)
3, 7LC (Line cord - 120V only)
 AT (Auto-test self-diagnostics-specify voltage)
8RFS (Radio frequency suppression)
6IRT (Infra-red remote test)
 MS (Mounting shelf-refer to mounting shelf spec page)
 HHC (Hand held controller)
 SM (Side mount heads)
5A (Ammeter)
1TD (Time delay - specify 5, 10, 20 mins)
 LD (Lamp disconnect)
 WG (Wire guard-refer to wire guard spec page)
5ACTB (Terminal block AC)
5DCTB (Terminal block DC)
 BD (Battery disconnect)
 CPS (Constant power supply - 120V only)
 ADA (Audible alarm)
4FAI (Fire alarm interface - specify type)
5FD5 (5 circuit fuse distribution)
 120/277V (120/277V input)
 TP (Tamper proof screws)
5V (Voltmeter)
 HT (High operating temperature)
OPERATION
6 (Volt DC)
12 (Volt DC)
24 (Volt DC)
See model
rating guide
120/347V
120/277V
347V
120V
120/277/347V
0 (None)
1SR (Plastic, 1 head)
2SR (Plastic, 2 heads)
1BTMR (Metal, 1 head)
2BTMR (Metal, 2 heads)
1LR (PAR36, 1 head)
2LR (PAR36, 2 heads)
1TESSQ (One head, HO)
2TESSQ (Two heads, HO)
-
NOTE: Small charger 120/277/347V used with 6V50W, 12V120W and below. Large charger 24V, 6V72W, 12V150W and above. 1Single AC voltage must be specified; 2No line cord with 6V36W,
12V72W and below; 3Default line cord for 6V36W, 12V72W and below; 4Specify open/closed/12-24 VDC. Open and close is available in 120V only; 5Not available with 6V50W or 12V36W and
below; 6120V or 347V only; 7CT and TLP not available with LC; 8120V, 347V only. Not available for 6V50W, 12V72W and below; 9Consult factory for 3 or more heads.
 ZSP (Zone sensing panel)
 refer to Senso catalogue
2SR 2W, 3W UNIT
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
NOVA
6, 12 & 24V Steel Battery Units
INDOOR
LAMP SELECTION
Composite Tungsten
Quartz (Q)